2020 Fee Schedule

Overdue Fines (Excluding closed days)		
Videos	\$1.00 / day	
Interlibrary Loans	\$1.00 / day	
Tablets	\$5.00 / day	
All Other Materials	\$0.30 / day	
Maximum Fines		
Per Item	\$10.00	
Per Group of Items (Returned at the same time)	\$40.00	
For Tablets (Not included in the \$40 above)	\$50.00	
Interlibrary Loans – Not Picked Up	\$10.00	

Services	
Non-Resident Membership	\$35.00 / 6 months \$50.00 / 1 year
Membership Card Replacements (Does not apply for cards that have worn over time)	\$10.00
Card Minding	\$10.00 / year / person \$20.00 / year / family
Photocopies / Prints	\$0.25 – Black & White \$1.00 – Colour or black/grey photos or over 50% of the page
Fax	\$1.50 / page (Sending) \$1.00 / page (Receiving)
Exam Proctoring	\$50.00 / person / session

Rentals	
Room Rentals	<pre>\$10.00 / ½ hour (Min 1 hr rental) \$20.00 / hour \$80.00 / day (max 8 hrs) Cancellation must be made 24 hrs in advance for full refund No Show Fee = FULL FEE DUE</pre>
External Use of Projector	\$25.00 / session \$100.00 refundable deposit (cash only)
Equipment Rentals - In Meeting Room ONLY	
These fees are additional upon the room rental fee	
TV/DVD/VCR in Meeting Room	\$10.00 / session
Wii Game System in Meeting Room	\$10.00 / session
Projector & Screen	\$25.00 / session

Price List

Misc.	
Coffee, Tea, Cocoa, Cider etc.	\$1.50
Ear Buds	\$2.00
Laminating (Business Card Size)	\$2.00
Laminating (8 1/2 X 11)	\$5.00